Check Number
12036

12038

12042

12043

12044

12045

12046
INTERNAL T

Check Date
02/10/2020
02/12/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/21/2020
02/21/2020
02/19/2020

TrackAbility

CHECK REGISTER
SUMMARY

Payee

JENNY SANTEE

TRAVELERS

HENDERSON PRODUCTS
SADLER POWER TRAIN
THOMPSON TRUCK & TRAILER
J/IJ AUTO BODY LLC

J/J AUTO BODY LLC

INTERNAL TRANSFER

Total Checks:

Amount
385.18
200.00

1,628.95

17.32
161.14

1,617.59

2,992.20
460.80

7,463.18



